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Miss Olga Sather, Sons of Nor-
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-~ Keep Up
Advance

Russians Pushing Germans Be-.

fore Them-—Further Gains
Yesterday

LONDON, Aug. 27 @ The
Russians, pursuing the Germans
In retreat toward the Dnieper
River, gained three-and-a-half
miles Thursday, killing ejght
hundred Nazi rearguards and
capturing several villages, Mos-
cow reported.

The Russians sald that Red
troops had killed two thousand
Germans in the Donets Basin
southwest of Voroshilovgrad.
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Blows By
Daylight

Medium Bombers l{eep up At-
tacks on Nazi Concentra-
tions Across (Channel

1,779
1.598

K rench Natlonal
Committee Meets
Russian Approval

MOSCOW.
Great
states and Canada,
1a  yesterday

Parade Leaves Post Office at 8:10 p.m.

LONDON., Aue
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escorted
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Coronation Ceremonies For Miss NorwaY

at Carnival Grounds 8:30 p.m.

x " * * X
“tage Show 11 p.m. Coronation Ball 11:30 p.m.
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The city LOos Angeles was
lounded in 1781 by a small band

[ Spanish colonists.

*nm'lh west and southwest of

 Kharkov yesterday and further |

ddhln[f_“ elsewhere,

Air Trathc

Is Increasing

More Mail, Passengers and Ex-
press Carried by Trans-
Canada

WINNIPEG, Aug. 27— Trans-
Canada Air Lines traffic con-
tinues to increase month by
month, according to figures re-
' leased yesterday by O. T. Lar-
1«111 vice-President. The malil
' 'nad for July amounted to 316,-
' 947 pounds, an increase of 7,438
| younds over June and 123,576
ounds over July a yvear ago
| Passengers numbered 13,468, an

was 2,371 pounds

Plainer Cakes
Now In Order

Wartime Prices and Trade
Board Eliminates Fancy
Bakery Products

|

|

. OTTAWA, Aug. 27 fter Sep-
tember 13, under a new War-
time Prices and Trade Board or-
der, many fancy bakery piod-
ucts will be ~liminated so that
production of bread and plainer
' cakes may be increased. Hot
'dog rolls will be out and icing
‘on cakes will be thin, no sugar
being permitted. Cakes must be

elght ounces or more and only

C.C.L. Chieftain
Is Meeting With
Loggers Umon

VANCOUVER, Aug. 27 The
vice-president of the Canadian
i(‘t*:lu:'t':-;.q of Labor, Alex McAus-
'lane. will have a conference
with the International Wood-
workers' Union with a view 10
reinstatement.
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'Mrs Roosevelt

In New Zealand

| AUCKLAND., New Zealand,
Aug. 27 Mrs. Franklin D

Medium  Roosevelt., on her farthest trip
fighter
enemy
Northern
in continuation of
Nazl concen-
trations across the Channel.
pDurineg
Force

abroad, arrived in New Zealand
vesterday to visit American hos-
pital and Red Crpss establish-
ments, She may later visit Aus
tralia,
Local Tides

saturday, August 28

High 12:24 18.0 feet

Low 6:15 4.7 feetl

18:25 79 feet
Sunday, August 29

High 0:15 19.7 feet
| 12:55 18.9 feet
| Low 650 4.0 fee\

18:59 7.0 feer
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NIACIN IN PEANUT
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increase of 852 over July, 1942,
| The express load was more than
double that of a year ago, ris-
ing from 33323 pounds to T3.-
1994,  an increase of 40671
pounds. The increase over June

More Subs
Destroyed

day.

NEW YORK, Aug. 27 &— ¥
At least ten German
boats were sunk or damaged %
recently in 13 air-sea bat- ®
tles between United States %
bombers patrolling the At- %
lantic, it was announced to- %
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JAP BASE

15 RAIDED

'Devastating Attack iIs Made on

Hansa Bay, New Guinea

ALLIED HEADQUARTERS IN

barges

 SOUTHWEST PACIFIC, Aug. 27
| (P—Nearly one hundred Allied
'bombers made a devastating raid
‘on Japanese-held Hansa Bay,
'New Guinea, Allied headaquarters
announced Friday. The bombers
sank a freighter and wrecked 45

ARENEAR
AIR FIELD

In Home
Defence

e e e

By H. L. Jones, Canadian Press
War Correspondent
WITH THE CANADIAN ARMY
AT AN ADVANCED ALEUTIAN
BASE, Aug. 27 ®--In the eyes
of Canadian military authori-
ties who planned the invasion
of Kiska Island it was regarded
as a “home defence” operation.
Brigadier H. W. Foster, ,Cana-
dian commander, told news
pegermen before the troops left

for the scene.

Foster said that a large pro-
portion of the Canadian force
were trainees but not a voice
was raised in objection when
the men were informed where
they were going.

- e —— e —— I ——

Ground troops have increased Australian and American Ground

their pressure on Salamaua air- |

drome.

DONORS TO

RELILF OF

CHINA FUND
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Previously acknowledged $3,338.51

W. Lambie

Capt. L. C. Brown
Rev. J. A. Donnel]
F. H. Linzey

Mrs. J. Rutherford
D. Sutherland

H. M. Footle

Mrs. Nellie Beveridge
Anonvmous FC

C. G. Johnson

W. H. Pierce

R. H. Morgan

Northern B.C. Power (Co.

Ltd.
Commodore Cate
Miller's Flower Shop
W. H. Wilson Murray
J. N. Forman
Miss K. Watson
Andrew O. Morse
R. L. MeIntosn
Fred Chin
Toy Lee Tong
Lung Hoy
Tai Chin
Chin Lowe
Enterprise Company
L. D. Cafe
International Cafe
Lamb Pai

iI){:mimnn Hotel
th‘d Stanwick
| Eagle Barber Shop

Kung Tuneg

'Kung Tung No. 2

Foo Loy

Eng Ying Low
Chong Chew

Chong Bing

Sincere QGrocery
Rupert Butchers

B.C. Furniture Co.
Acme Clothing Store
Royal Hotel

S. C. Thomson & Son
John Gurvich

Rupert Peoples Store
Miss Margaret Johnson
Mrs. R. B.' Skinner
Mrs. E. A. Jean
Terminal Club

Mr. and Mrs. N. Mussallem
'J. N. Jackner

Bon Jack Mah
Gus Lucas

O. L. Hall

J. H. Carson Co. Ltd.
Ming Wong

Lum Ah Luke
Dean J. BY. Gibson
A Friend

J. Garon

D. Johnstone

sStar store

Fred Scaddon

'A Friend

Klio's Furniture Store

175 Donations under $5

Total as at noon

5.00
2.00
10.90
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00 |

'A Vancouver-bound Canadian

100.00

20.00
9.00
9.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

25.00

30.00

10.00

00.00

20.00

20.00

100.00
100.08

0.00

200.00

.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.09
5.00
0.00

10.00

35.00
5.00

25.00 |
15.00 |

2.00
25.00 |

Troops Getting Nearer to
Salamaua

SOMEWHERE IN NEW GUIN-

EA, Aug. 27 ("—Australian and

American ground troops have
advanced almost to the edge
of the Japanese-held air strip
near Salamaua and the enemy
I3 continuing a slow reireat in
the face of continued artillery
nammering.

Is Killed In

Train Smdsh

Two Lives Lmt in Fatality on
Canadjan National Line in
Fraser Valley

FORT LANGLEY, Aug. 27 —

National train ran into an open

'switch here last night, the en-

gine and ten cars leaving the
trg.cks. One of the engine crew
was Kkilled and two others were
injured.

Plans For Visit

Gov.-General

30.00

Civic Program to Honor Gover-
nor General's Visit Drawn
Up But Not Yet Definite

R - SE—

The program in honor of the

arrival of the Governor General

the Earl of Athlone, and Princess
Alice, who will visit Prince Ru-
pert from September 4 to Sep-
tember 10, has not been defin-
itely arranged but the draft of
a program has been sent to A.
D. Redfern, His Excellency’s sec-
retary, for approval, it was re-
vealed this morning.

The vice regal party will ar-
rive on Saturday night and
there will be a military parade
‘on Sunday. His Excellency will

925 Oo]qttpnd a church service.

90.00

2.00 |

0.00
2.00
15.00 |
5.00
5.00 .
10.00
15.00
2.00
15.00
5.00
15.00
2.0

2.00 |

5.00
2.00
2.00
5.00

34 724 ol |
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Mr. ana Mrs. R. K. Farris and

family returned to the city this

| : ;
A good source of niacin is the | morning from a trip to Vancou-

peanut.

| Vel.

The purpose of the Governor
General’s visit to Prince Rupert
is to inspect the military estab-

lishments in this area.

WAR CRIMES
ARE LISTED

Germany, ltah and Japan
Charged With Reprehensi-
ble Offences
LONDON, Aug. 27—The inter-
Allied governments have issued
a 40-page booklet listing some

iOf the war crimes of Germany,
5.00
20.00
101.00

Italy and Japan. It charges Ger-
many, Italy and Japan with
theft, torture, murder and sav-
agery unparalieled in history.
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Halnbut Sales

American
Omaney, 55000. 175 and 16,

Storage and Pacific.
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